MEN’S' EASTERN' REGIONAL CHAMPIONS

YEAR

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

A

Pantego

John Wilkinson

Stoneville

Cape Hatteras

Clarkton

Currituck

North Duplin

St. Pauls

North Duplin

Bladenboro

St. Pauls

Bladenboro

Jones

Williamston

Williamston

Roanoke

Roanoke

Bunn

Bunn

Midway

Northside
Plymouth

Perquimans

Weldon

North Johnston

Wallace-Rose Hill

North Edgecombe

Pamlico

Weldon

Goldsboro

Pender

Plymouth

Rocky Mount Prep

East Carteret

East Carteret

Voyager Academy

Kestrel Heights

Pamlico County

Henderson Collegiate

Henderson Collegiate

Wilson Prep

Chatham Charter

AA

Bunn

Union

Fairmont
Hobbton
Whiteville
Ayden-Grifton
Farmville Central
Pender

Farmville Central
Farmville Central
Ayden-Grifton
Ayden-Grifton
Farmville Central
Fairmont
Whiteville
Southwest Guilford
Wallace-Rose Hill
Wallace-Rose Hill
Whiteville
Whiteville

East Bladen
North Pitt

West Columbus
East Bladen
Warren County
Cummings
Cummings

West Bladen
Northwood
Kinston
Northwood
Kinston

Kinston

Kinston

Kinston
Farmville Central

Northside-Jacksonville

Greene Central

Farmville Central
Farmville Central
Farmville Central
Farmville Central

AAA

C.E.Jordan

Warren County
Graham

East Bladen

West Carteret
West Craven

D.H. Conley
Bartlett Yancey
Southern Alamance
D.H. Conley
Eastern Alamance
].M. Morehead

].M. Morehead
Reidsville

Wake Forest-Rolesville
Walter Williams
East Chapel Hill
Goldsboro
Parkland

Dudley

Kinston

Parkland
Goldsboro

Dudley

Dudley

Dudley

Kinston

Kinston

Northern Guilford (vacated)
Rocky Mount
South Central
Rocky Mount

J.E. Webb

Hunt

Terry Sanford
Terry Sanford
Eastern Guilford
Northside-Jacksonville
Walter M. Williams
Westover
Northwood
Seventy-First

AAAA

Rocky Mount
Rocky Mount
Goldsboro
Ralph L.Fike
E.E.Smith
Broughton
Chapel Hill
Richmond Senior
Ralph L. Fike
Ralph L. Fike
East Wake
Kinston

South View
Cary (vacated)
Cary
Richmond Senior
Richmond Senior
Pine Forest
E.A. Laney
Seventy-First
Leesville Road
Seventy-First
Lee Senior
Wakefield
Westover
Wakefield
New Hanover
Apex

Terry Sanford
Terry Sanford
Millbrook
New Hanover
Broughton
Apex

Garner Magnet
Cary

Leesville Road
Heritage
South Central
Lumberton
Millbrook
Panther Creek




MEN’S' WESTERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONS

YEAR A AA AAA AAAA

1981 Tryon Bandys R-S Central Chapel Hill

1982 Tryon Bandys Charles D. Owen Chapel Hill

1983 Cullowhee West Montgomery A.L. Brown Page

1984 Edneyville West Davidson West Caldwell Person

1985 Edneyville Cherryville Statesville Hunter Huss

1986 Orrum North Rowan R-S Central West Charlotte
1987 Hendersonville Salisbury North Gaston North Mecklenburg
1988 Rosman Lexington North Surry A.C. Reynolds

1989 East Montgomery Bunker Hill North Surry Garinger

1990 Hendersonville Ledford West Henderson West Charlotte
1991 Cherokee Bessemer City T.C. Roberson West Charlotte
1992 Hendersonville Ledford West Henderson West Charlotte
1993 Polk County Monroe Kings Mountain Page

1994 Bladenboro West Caldwell Parkland Freedom

1995 Jordan-Matthews Lexington T.W. Andrews Ben L. Smith

1996 Jordan-Matthews Thomasville Hickory Dudley

1997 Hayesville West Rowan Hickory Independence
1998 Thomasville North Stanly T.C. Roberson Freedom

1999 Cummings West Caldwell West Rowan West Charlotte
2000 Thomasville Northwood Central Cabarrus R.J. Reynolds

2001 Cummings Lexington T.W. Andrews R.J. Reynolds

2002 Mount Airy Cummings West Rowan R.J. Reynolds

2003 Thomasville Reidsville West Rowan Zebulon B. Vance
2004 Hayesville Cummings Trinity R.J. Reynolds

2005 Hayesville Pisgah Crest North Mecklenburg
2006 North Stokes Cummings Concord North Mecklenburg
2007 Thomasville Starmount Concord Zebulon B. Vance
2008 Winston-Salem Prep Pisgah Trinity East Mecklenburg
2009 Bishop McGuinness Shelby Forestview Mount Tabor

2010 Monroe West Caldwell Concord Lake Norman

2011 North Rowan East Rutherford Hunter Huss West Charlotte
2012 Winston-Salem Prep Cuthbertson Hickory West Charlotte
2013 Winston-Salem Prep Cuthbertson Statesville Olympic

2014 Winston-Salem Prep North Rowan Freedom Lake Norman

2015 Winston-Salem Prep East Lincoln Ashbrook Ardrey Kell

2016 Winston-Salem Prep East Lincoln Jay M. Robinson Charlotte Catholic
2017 Lincoln Charter North Surry Cox Mill Southwest Guilford
2018 Winston-Salem Prep Forest Hills Cox Mill Independence
2019 Bishop McGuinness Forest Hills Southwest Guilford West Charlotte
2020 Winston-Salem Prep Shelby Freedom North Mecklenburg
2021 Lincoln Charter Hendersonville Weddington Ardrey Kell

2022 Hayesville J.M. Robinson West Charlotte Weddington



